sodecoton@sodecoton.cm, fax: 222-27-20-68, at the SODECOTON Délégation in Yaoundé
P.O. BOX. 304 Tel. 222-20-19-72 or at the SODECOTON Délégation In Douala P.O. BOX. 1699 Tel. 233-
42-46-03 as soon as this notice is published against payment of a non-refundabie sum of 150 000 (one
hundred and fifty thousand) CFAF payable on the account n" 97568660001-28 opened in the 12 BICEC

■  ■ agencies below the name of Account Spécial CASE ARMP ". It is about the agencies of: Yaoundé
Central Agency, Douala Bonanjo, Buéa, Ebolowa, Dschang, Ngaoundéré, Maroua, Limbé, Bafoussam,